
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case
Offense or 
Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00065

11/20/20
17

BURGESS, MARKIE 
SHAE Defendant

HEMBREE, JOEL DYLAN vs. 
BURGESS, MARKIE SHAE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00065

11/20/20
17

HEMBREE, JOEL 
DYLAN Plaintiff

HEMBREE, JOEL DYLAN vs. 
BURGESS, MARKIE SHAE

PATERNITY
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